
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]
Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2022-2023

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ANUSHRI PRAMANIK UR  71.75 UR - PCKD22SCZOMS003449 1

SUBHADIP DE UR  95.75 URKD22SCZOMS008443 2

TANUJA KHATUN UR  94.97 URKD22SCZOMS007558 3

RANAPRATAP CHATTARAJ UR  94.75 URKD22SCZOMS006455 4

MUNMUN TAH UR  94.25 URKD22SCZOMS006650 5

DIPTEN GHOSH UR  94.10 URKD22SCZOMS002965 6

DIPTENDU KUNDU UR  94.00 URKD22SCZOMS006198 7

SABANA YEASMIN OA  93.30 URKD22SCZOMS004648 8

PURNASASHI CHAKRABORTY UR  93.10 URKD22SCZOMS005975 9

DISHA DUTTA UR  92.40 URKD22SCZOMS004305 10

MOUSUMI MONDAL SC  91.60 URKD22SCZOMS008152 11

MASIUL MOMIN OA  90.88 URKD22SCZOMS003545 12

SHEERSHENDU KUMAR RAY SC  90.75 URKD22SCZOMS008351 13

ROUNAK BHATTACHARJEE UR  90.60 URKD22SCZOMS000743 14

PAYEL BISWAS UR  90.30 URKD22SCZOMS007626 15

SUDHANGSU PANDA UR  90.25 URKD22SCZOMS006447 16

MOINAK MONDAL UR  89.40 URKD22SCZOMS008453 17

ANURIMA DAS UR  89.35 URKD22SCZOMS006783 18

NILUFA KHATUN OA  89.25 URKD22SCZOMS008074 19

RITTIKA DEY UR  88.88 URKD22SCZOMS006721 20

NAFISUL ISLAM MALLICK OA  88.50 URKD22SCZOMS006422 21

NILOY ROY SC  88.40 URKD22SCZOMS003633 22

AMIT GHOSH OB  88.32 URKD22SCZOMS007526 23

SAMPAD BISWAS SC  88.13 URKD22SCZOMS002975 24

JOY GHOSH UR  88.00 URKD22SCZOMS006971 25

DEBSANKAR BAG UR  87.75 URKD22SCZOMS005397 26

MOUMI SHYAM UR  87.70 URKD22SCZOMS008490 27

RUPASHREE CHAKRABORTY UR  87.00 URKD22SCZOMS002374 28

HARIPRIYA MISHRA UR  86.85 URKD22SCZOMS001401 29

ANINDITA GHOSH UR  85.93 URKD22SCZOMS004085 30

SAYANI GHOSH UR  85.90 URKD22SCZOMS000419 31

SATINATH MURMU ST  85.70 URKD22SCZOMS002702 32

NANDINI DAS UR  85.13 URKD22SCZOMS004078 33
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 [  All ]
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MRINMOY SAHA UR  85.10 URKD22SCZOMS000252 34

MADHURJYA PRATIK CHAKRABORTY UR  84.73 URKD22SCZOMS004470 35

SOUMADIPA CHOWDHURY SC  84.00 URKD22SCZOMS006677 36

SANYUKTA SINGHA SC  83.90 URKD22SCZOMS006211 37

TANISHA HALDAR SC  83.84 URKD22SCZOMS002323 38

RASHMI REKHA ROUT UR  83.69 URKD22SCZOMS005788 39

SINCHAN GHOSH UR  83.50 URKD22SCZOMS002273 40

MRINMAY PAL UR  83.50 URKD22SCZOMS004163 41

MOST SAHIN KHATUN OB  83.50 URKD22SCZOMS001812 42

PUJA BISWAS UR  83.40 URKD22SCZOMS006698 43

SOHAM MONDAL UR  83.00 URKD22SCZOMS000375 44

RUPALI KHATUN UR  82.97 URKD22SCZOMS005860 45

KRITIKA KUMARI RAJBHAR UR  82.50 URKD22SCZOMS002933 46

BIBARTA JHA UR  82.40 URKD22SCZOMS006867 47

MISSION SK OA  81.95 URKD22SCZOMS008263 48

SANCHAYITA PAUL UR  81.70 URKD22SCZOMS004222 49

EASHA MONDAL UR  81.68 URKD22SCZOMS008492 50

SAHIN KHATUN UR  81.40 URKD22SCZOMS005703 51

DEBASHIS DEBNATH OB  81.29 URKD22SCZOMS007942 52

SOUMYAJIT DAS SC  81.00 URKD22SCZOMS001730 53

ARKA KONAR UR  80.50 URKD22SCZOMS004810 54

SWARNANKA CHAKRABORTY UR  80.33 URKD22SCZOMS002366 55

RITTIKA ACHARJEE UR  80.20 URKD22SCZOMS003047 56

SK NAZIMUL HAQUE OA  80.20 URKD22SCZOMS005234 57

TARASHANKAR ADHIKARI UR  80.00 URKD22SCZOMS004807 58

ADITI MISTRI SC  79.74 URKD22SCZOMS004675 59

SUBHAYAN MISRA UR  79.70 URKD22SCZOMS005998 60

RAHUL SARKAR OB  79.70 URKD22SCZOMS005231 61

NISHA SARKAR SC  79.60 URKD22SCZOMS008425 62

POULAMI GHOSH UR  79.50 URKD22SCZOMS006699 63

SUMEHA CHATTERJEE UR  79.10 URKD22SCZOMS002087 64

SOUMIKA DAS SC  78.80 URKD22SCZOMS004410 65

SAHELI BASU UR  78.60 URKD22SCZOMS001142 66
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SAMAYITA MONDAL UR  78.50 URKD22SCZOMS005203 67

ANINDYA DAS UR  78.10 URKD22SCZOMS000907 68

DEBDUT GHOSH UR  78.10 URKD22SCZOMS004820 69

PRITHHIRAJ BOSE UR  77.94 URKD22SCZOMS007450 70

PRANAB TARAFDAR UR  77.30 URKD22SCZOMS006160 71

MREENAL RAJAK SC  77.14 URKD22SCZOMS005933 72

SAMIMA SULTANA OA  76.97 URKD22SCZOMS001940 73

NEHA SAHA UR  76.97 URKD22SCZOMS007677 74

MUNIFA SULTANA MONDAL UR  76.97 URKD22SCZOMS005859 75

SOUVIK KUNDU UR  76.90 URKD22SCZOMS007580 76

IFFAT PARWEEN OA  76.63 URKD22SCZOMS004852 77

SRIPARNA ROY SC  76.60 URKD22SCZOMS005650 78

ASHES ROY UR  76.60 URKD22SCZOMS002222 79

DEBARATI SAHA UR  76.50 URKD22SCZOMS006162 80

ANWITA MUKHOPADHYAY UR  76.00 URKD22SCZOMS002908 81

SWARNALI SARDAR OB  75.89 URKD22SCZOMS006827 82

SAYAN KUMAR SAHA OB  75.75 URKD22SCZOMS004419 83

TANIA DEY UR  75.70 URKD22SCZOMS007219 84

SOUMYAJIT DASGUPTA UR  75.40 URKD22SCZOMS001963 85

SUNANDA SAHA UR  75.40 URKD22SCZOMS001697 86

ANANYA MONDAL UR  75.30 URKD22SCZOMS006114 87

SOURITRA GANGULY UR  75.30 URKD22SCZOMS005604 88

ABIR DE RAY UR  75.16 URKD22SCZOMS006327 89

AYANTIKA MONDAL UR  75.00 URKD22SCZOMS007113 90

RIYA DUTTA UR  74.70 URKD22SCZOMS007334 91

CHANDNI KUMARI PRAJAPATI UR  74.70 URKD22SCZOMS005745 92

SONALI DAS UR  74.65 URKD22SCZOMS000811 93

NIRALA KHATUN UR  74.63 URKD22SCZOMS005751 94

KAMRUN NAHER UR  74.60 URKD22SCZOMS000281 95

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN UR  74.50 URKD22SCZOMS004718 96

JAHA ARA SADRUNNESSA KHATUN OA  74.40 URKD22SCZOMS004660 97

RAJASHREE PATRA UR  74.15 URKD22SCZOMS001347 98

PRASUN GHOSH UR  74.10 URKD22SCZOMS005553 99
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JANMENJOY SARKAR UR  73.90 URKD22SCZOMS000612 100

ANIMESH GHOSH UR  73.90 URKD22SCZOMS002251 101

KHUSHNUMA PARVEEN UR  73.90 URKD22SCZOMS008483 102

SNEHA BAIN SC  73.70 URKD22SCZOMS002001 103

SYED ASIF MIA UR  73.63 URKD22SCZOMS005324 104

ISHITA BISWAS UR  73.63 URKD22SCZOMS002498 105

ARATI HANSDA ST  73.63 URKD22SCZOMS004298 106

SREEMOYEE MUKHERJEE UR  73.58 URKD22SCZOMS001390 107

GOURAB CHAKRABORTY UR  73.50 URKD22SCZOMS006418 108

PUSHPENDU MONDAL OB  73.31 URKD22SCZOMS001240 109

ANANYA CHOWDHURY UR  73.20 URKD22SCZOMS001882 110

RAJ CHETRY UR  73.17 URKD22SCZOMS001219 111

HASINA PARBIN UR  73.10 URKD22SCZOMS007356 112

MOUSRI DUTTA UR  73.00 URKD22SCZOMS006568 113

JOY NANDY UR  72.90 URKD22SCZOMS002034 114

MANISHA DEY UR  72.80 URKD22SCZOMS004905 115

SAURAV GHOSH OB  72.80 URKD22SCZOMS005322 116

ARPITA SAHA UR  72.50 URKD22SCZOMS007874 117

ARCHITA HALDER SC  72.38 URKD22SCZOMS003190 118

ABONTIKA GHOSH UR  72.30 URKD22SCZOMS002791 119

NABONITA ADHIKARY UR  72.00 URKD22SCZOMS003327 120

MD MASUD HASAN OA  71.75 URKD22SCZOMS001117 121

MONISHA SINGHA ROY UR  71.60 URKD22SCZOMS007331 122

SARASWOTA SAHOO UR  71.54 URKD22SCZOMS004487 123

TIYASA MAITY UR  71.50 URKD22SCZOMS004721 124

MAMONI GHOSH OB  71.50 URKD22SCZOMS005311 125

IFTESUM EHSAN UR  70.90 URKD22SCZOMS002024 126

SHARMISTHA DAS UR  70.88 URKD22SCZOMS007488 127

MANAS ROY UR  70.70 URKD22SCZOMS000311 128

SATHI SUTRADHAR OB  70.38 URKD22SCZOMS001277 129

SAHELI BISWAS UR  70.38 URKD22SCZOMS005514 130
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 [  All ]
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SATINATH MURMU ST  85.70 STKD22SCZOMS002702 1

ANAMIKA HEMBRAM ST  83.30 STKD22SCZOMS000299 2

ARATI HANSDA ST  73.63 STKD22SCZOMS004298 3

PRITY MURMU ST  69.88 STKD22SCZOMS007733 4

RAMA TUDU ST  64.13 STKD22SCZOMS001071 5

SUNANDINI MOCHARI ST  60.38 STKD22SCZOMS005501 6

SUKANTA HEMBRAM ST  55.70 STKD22SCZOMS005682 7

BARNALI HEMBRAM ST  54.96 STKD22SCZOMS003204 8

SARNA BASKE ST  51.00 STKD22SCZOMS008434 9

SHADHAN BESRA ST  49.48 STKD22SCZOMS001037 10
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 [  All ]
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NOMA HIRA SC  92.60 SCKD22SCZOMS002423 1

OLI HALDER SC  91.70 SCKD22SCZOMS000863 2

MOUSUMI MONDAL SC  91.60 SCKD22SCZOMS008152 3

SHEERSHENDU KUMAR RAY SC  90.75 SCKD22SCZOMS008351 4

NILOY ROY SC  88.40 SCKD22SCZOMS003633 5

SAMPAD BISWAS SC  88.13 SCKD22SCZOMS002975 6

SOUMADIPA CHOWDHURY SC  84.00 SCKD22SCZOMS006677 7

SANYUKTA SINGHA SC  83.90 SCKD22SCZOMS006211 8

TANISHA HALDAR SC  83.84 SCKD22SCZOMS002323 9

SOUMYAJIT DAS SC  81.00 SCKD22SCZOMS001730 10

ADITI MISTRI SC  79.74 SCKD22SCZOMS004675 11

NISHA SARKAR SC  79.60 SCKD22SCZOMS008425 12

SOUMIKA DAS SC  78.80 SCKD22SCZOMS004410 13

MREENAL RAJAK SC  77.14 SCKD22SCZOMS005933 14

SRIPARNA ROY SC  76.60 SCKD22SCZOMS005650 15

SNEHA BAIN SC  73.70 SCKD22SCZOMS002001 16

ARCHITA HALDER SC  72.38 SCKD22SCZOMS003190 17

PALLABI JOADDER SC  69.63 SCKD22SCZOMS000238 18

MAGNOLIA DAS SC  69.30 SCKD22SCZOMS004670 19

KABITA MAHATO SC  68.13 SCKD22SCZOMS000048 20

ROSE MARY HASDA SC  67.79 SCKD22SCZOMS003726 21

BARSHA DHALI SC  67.62 SCKD22SCZOMS005253 22

ATANU BARMAN SC  66.38 SCKD22SCZOMS002314 23

NABANITA BISWAS SC  66.38 SCKD22SCZOMS003177 24

FALGUNI SARDAR SC  66.00 SCKD22SCZOMS003395 25

PRANAY CHOWDHURY SC  65.75 SCKD22SCZOMS004585 26

KAPILDEB MANDAL SC  64.88 SCKD22SCZOMS005791 27

CHANDAN BARMAN SC  64.13 SCKD22SCZOMS007186 28

LABANI DAS SC  63.80 SCKD22SCZOMS004156 29

DIPANWITA BAGCHI SC  63.38 SCKD22SCZOMS003185 30

DEBASISH MANDAL SC  63.13 SCKD22SCZOMS006926 31

AKINCHAN MONDAL SC  62.21 SCKD22SCZOMS000595 32

SOUMI KAYAL SC  60.88 SCKD22SCZOMS000703 33
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 [  All ]
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TUHIN MONDAL SC  60.62 SCKD22SCZOMS001132 34

KIRANMAY MONDAL SC  60.12 SCKD22SCZOMS001097 35

MADHUMITA SHEET SC  59.40 SCKD22SCZOMS002537 36

SOUMYADEEP BERA SC  59.00 SCKD22SCZOMS003984 37

PUSPITA SARDAR SC  59.00 SCKD22SCZOMS004749 38

MUNMUN SARKAR SC  58.25 SCKD22SCZOMS004661 39

ARNAB MANDI SC  57.50 SCKD22SCZOMS007722 40

ANANYA HALDER SC  56.88 SCKD22SCZOMS002225 41

RIYA SAHA SC  56.38 SCKD22SCZOMS001332 42

AJOY KUMAR DAS SC  56.38 SCKD22SCZOMS006350 43

JYOTI SAHA SC  54.63 SCKD22SCZOMS008407 44

NABANITA SARKAR SC  52.38 SCKD22SCZOMS000982 45

PUJA ROY SC  51.63 SCKD22SCZOMS001576 46

KRITTIKA DAS SC  50.38 SCKD22SCZOMS000336 47

AMIT MAJHI SC  48.75 SCKD22SCZOMS003279 48

RIYA SAHA SC  47.50 SCKD22SCZOMS007853 49

DEBARPITA DAS SC  45.13 SCKD22SCZOMS002315 50

SANTU MANDAL SC  45.00 SCKD22SCZOMS005877 51

PIYALI MONDAL SC  43.00 SCKD22SCZOMS003720 52
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

AMIT GHOSH OB  88.32 OBKD22SCZOMS007526 1

MOST SAHIN KHATUN OB  83.50 OBKD22SCZOMS001812 2

DEBASHIS DEBNATH OB  81.29 OBKD22SCZOMS007942 3

RAHUL SARKAR OB  79.70 OBKD22SCZOMS005231 4

SWARNALI SARDAR OB  75.89 OBKD22SCZOMS006827 5

SAYAN KUMAR SAHA OB  75.75 OBKD22SCZOMS004419 6

PUSHPENDU MONDAL OB  73.31 OBKD22SCZOMS001240 7

SAURAV GHOSH OB  72.80 OBKD22SCZOMS005322 8

MAMONI GHOSH OB  71.50 OBKD22SCZOMS005311 9

SATHI SUTRADHAR OB  70.38 OBKD22SCZOMS001277 10

SHRAYA DAS OB  69.82 OBKD22SCZOMS005352 11

BIDIPTA MONDAL OB  69.50 OBKD22SCZOMS004443 12

SULOCHANA GHOSH OB  69.38 OBKD22SCZOMS003053 13

RAJIB PAL OB  67.50 OBKD22SCZOMS002289 14

SUSMITA PAL OB  67.13 OBKD22SCZOMS005590 15

DEBASMITA DAS OB  66.63 OBKD22SCZOMS006700 16

AYAN CHANDRA OB  66.50 OBKD22SCZOMS005643 17
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 [  All ]
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SABANA YEASMIN OA  93.30 OAKD22SCZOMS004648 1

MASIUL MOMIN OA  90.88 OAKD22SCZOMS003545 2

NILUFA KHATUN OA  89.25 OAKD22SCZOMS008074 3

NAFISUL ISLAM MALLICK OA  88.50 OAKD22SCZOMS006422 4

MISSION SK OA  81.95 OAKD22SCZOMS008263 5

SK NAZIMUL HAQUE OA  80.20 OAKD22SCZOMS005234 6

SAMIMA SULTANA OA  76.97 OAKD22SCZOMS001940 7

IFFAT PARWEEN OA  76.63 OAKD22SCZOMS004852 8

JAHA ARA SADRUNNESSA KHATUN OA  74.40 OAKD22SCZOMS004660 9

MD MASUD HASAN OA  71.75 OAKD22SCZOMS001117 10

ASFARA HOQUE NEHA OA  69.88 OAKD22SCZOMS008094 11

RESHMA KHATUN OA  69.70 OAKD22SCZOMS003365 12

AFRIDI RAHMAN OA  68.63 OAKD22SCZOMS005540 13

MASUD AL AMIN OA  68.00 OAKD22SCZOMS007575 14

ABDUS SALAM MOLLAH OA  67.38 OAKD22SCZOMS008180 15

TASLIMA KHATOON OA  67.30 OAKD22SCZOMS001990 16

MD MURTAZA REZIULLAH OA  66.33 OAKD22SCZOMS007020 17

PALASH SK OA  64.63 OAKD22SCZOMS004835 18

RIYA HAQUE OA  64.13 OAKD22SCZOMS005081 19

SK ASHABUL MONDAL OA  62.50 OAKD22SCZOMS008155 20

SK HABIBUR RAHAMAN OA  61.54 OAKD22SCZOMS006493 21

SARIF AHMMAD OA  61.00 OAKD22SCZOMS003809 22

AINUL BARI MALLICK OA  58.63 OAKD22SCZOMS003914 23

MD KAMAL SK OA  58.00 OAKD22SCZOMS007451 24
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